MEE

@ Rasaerba ‘@ Tondeuses

® Lawn Mower ® Rosenmiher

® (ortacesped ® Gozonmoaimachines
® (ortadores de relva ® Kosacka

® Funyirogép ® Kosiarka

'RICAMBI

RECHANGES

SPARE PARTS

ERSATZTEILE

RECAMBIOS

ONDERDELEN
SOBRESSALENTES

WYKAZ CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
CSEREALKATRESZEK

‘mod. ERMA 460 ESP

—B7 -




‘Mod. ERMA 460 ESP

N.ord. - N. pieces ' - RICAMBI RECHANGES " RECAMBIOS “a
part. N. -bestellN.  SPARE PARTS ERSATZTEILE ONDERDELEN
R R - —t -1 _ 1 e e
carter protezione carter roteccién carter karter
73 10146433 housing Gehéuse uis cbhudowa carter 1
puleggia pouille polea polie tarcsa 3
74 10146230 | pulley Riemenscheibe poelie pulley remenica 1
) vite vis tornillo parafuso csavar UNI 5929-67
75 10146320 ‘ Screw Schraube schroef sruba skrutka 1 M5 x 10
76 101462 73_ supporto lama ) support lame soporte cuchilla suporte da lamina pengetartd 14
blade support Messerhakter messenhouder uchwyt noza drziak noza
B lama lame cuchilla larmina penge
7710120680 e M mes noz ndz T omds
vis lame tomillo dee cuchilla parafyso lamina csavar penge 1
Schraube schroef noza sruba skrutka
‘ soporte suporte tartd | 12
X houder uchwyt podlozka
chasis chassi vaz 1 mod. ERMA
maaidek obusowa karoséria 460 T4SF
' tuerca porca anya “ia “ms
I T moer nakretka matica L
- “eva sollevam.ructa palanca alavanca elemd
82 10107203 ., 0, k hendel dzwignia paka 2 _
i I rosetta "I rondelie arandela anitha alatét,
83 10272500 |washer Scheibe borgring podkladka poclozka 21 B13x15
i vite vis tornilio parafuso csavar 1
34 10107100 |screw Schraube schrosf sruba skrutka 2
dado ecrou tuerca porca anya - } !
85 10240300 nut Mutter moer nakretka matica 2 | MB-H5
i ' ruota anteriore roue anterisur rueda anterior roda kerék ]
86 10121577 ifront wheel Vorderrad wie kolo koleso 2 @170
’ | rosetta rondelle arandela anilha alatét, -
87 10275100 | washer Scheibe borgring podikadka podiozka g, ekl
- cuscinetto coussinet cojinete rolamento golydscsapagy - 1
88 10121900 ;) pearing Kugellager kogellager sko __ |lozisko 8
- ruota posteriore roue posterieur rueda posterior roda kerék -
B9 10121667 rear whee! Hintere rad wiel koto koleso 2 2 190!
o7t 01/1996



‘Mod. ERMA 460 ESP TAV.1
Hoand, - M. ploges RICAMEE RECHAMGES RECAMBIOS BOBRESSALENTES mmwm L0
parh. i, - bosteli W SPARE PARTS EREBATETERE AR DL BN CERSCI LAMIENRE  NAHRAINE SUDARTIC
10 1485 93 msamgtia frigione manete dembrayage | palanca de embrague | brago da fricglo fooantyd |
' et lsver Hupplungshsbel koppefingshandal | dawignia sprggia Kuppiutigspaka
! srprigle internatione  mangtle inferpieur Doufio BRI rmaneite interrupiar | foguantyd kaposols
2 161462 93 lever switch Griff Schalter [ nandyreen schakelaar | diwignia wytaceniic  rivka 1 -
Hemrite entsioise " tirants firante vonorid
310 1484 03 bie rod Zagistanos " trekstang 0% Klaphki t'azna tyc i
vite autofilettants wis ol paratuss csavar - TCTC
fa .%} IO | e Sohraube schiosf seuba skrutka 2 238x13
& 10 Mfﬁﬂ 53 FTERTGE SpRTIOrS guiden superieur manilar superior guiador superior felsé markolat 1
WA B uppar hande "Dbere Grifstange ' bovenste handgreep | uchwyt gormi horna rucka
A irdRrTutire irterruptaer interruptor interriptor kapcsald
§ 103984 00 swilch _ Schalter sehakelaar slertanil vypinac 1
. . gEnsio sroche! gansho suporte o mbu herog
TR Dol hook Sugerdasiung ihaak et kg hak 1
rrigiis regsst rrgdle rrisk rugd
8 30148610  Bging Fedar vesr LsprerynG pruzina !
w gy | (RBRCGAVD arret de cable sujetacable [ baternde do cabo kabel rdgzitd
# nieERnd ﬁaéi{e ek Kabaihaler kabalbnuder Acisk fioks drziak snory !
eave frizione cabde d'embravage | cable de embrague | cabo kéabel
b ’HE Mﬁ‘z B Chuton cable Hunplungsrug koppeleingskabel linka sprezégla sniira spojky 1
vite autoiiettanta viB torill parafuso csavar TCTC-2F
ORI Sohraube schroef sruba skrutka ! B5x25
wite wig fornilio parafuso csavar TTSQ
12 mf 4024 01 BEPEW Sohraibe sohiroef sruba skrutka 2 M8 x 50
1% qe4pen gy | TR0IGD inferinre cuidon inferigur gt inferior f_qulacjc:\r infarior alsé markgtat 1 |
¥ | lower handie Untere Griffslanne  onderste handgmen oy uohwyt spodna ricka |
rondets rondals arancels anilha alatét
T4 16408 02 | yasher Sohetbe bargring podkiadka podlozka . 285
dado & gatlefto Brpow 8 papiion Ctuarcy palorifla porca anya -
RT3 O3 L ot { Fligenmutter sl nakretka matica 4 M8
fasretis colier abrazaders shracmdein | ostbitings -
16 101386 00 e:!amp Siehlguchiinmrne rabeibouder opaska ir@mi@mk
Y wppmm} BLRDGIT SOROTE suprts hatd |
11099308 ‘ sunport Haltar sy utdraryt podlozka 2
wile s { tornile paratuse oRAVET TE
18 10 3968 00 BCIRW Schraube sehroed Stuln [ shrutka 2 M8 x 30
roncdeia rondetie aranidsla aniiha alatét_ -
1B 1e 4z washer | Seheibe binrgring oodidadia podlozka 9 @8
a0 AL 1ABE 13 coprimotore complsto | carter motar complete | cubremotor sompleto | carter do MOty komplett motorfedél q
: HOH O moter housing Matorgehbuse ko ; kompletny kryt motora
y vite autofiattants wig tentiifle parﬁfnw CHBYAT TCTC-2F
201357 20 BOPEW Sohrmybhe shroet sruba | ghrutha 5 D5x 16
P varia | helice halice hilics ventilator
224,20 1176 8% vooling fan Lifterrad vertilator kol chiodzace \ventilétor L
29 40 THET B0 romlensaloe COnens stem sohdengacdor condensadar Cxondenzator 1
sorudensar Kondensator condensator ‘npndensator | Hondengsior
24 10 7400 GO matore autofrenants | moteur ave frein motor autpfrenants | molor com travio onfékezd motor 5
mgtor with braks Eheidronrotor ol Brepvge | miolor met e sk sambrzeiac motor
o | chiavelta clavetis | chaveta chaviets &k A T
26 10 3B 60 ey et splifpen khczyk sk Pl dx4x2
y it wis tornilio parafuss CEHAVAT ;
IR e Sehraube schae! srub sigutka 31 TEM8x40
sy rondefia dennteliata  rondells argndela anitha aldtet g
| 7 0ER 00 WasHEr | Bohaiba borgting msdb&ims\a podinzia 12 @ 8E
rondella rondelle arandela : S -
28 10066300 washer Scheibe borgring ) podiozks i @8raR
29 10'3953 o3 | base coprimotore ford du carter moteur | basa cubremotor f ‘e o cnrter o ooy | notorfedél feneke |
motor housing bottom | Motorgehause Urtertel | houdarmotorhiis Foburdows dolos sitnilka | spocd rast kvl molors
vite autofilettante vis paErafusn CHEVET TTCTC FIX
30 10 396100 SCrew Schraube schroef inruba | shristha 2 239x22
Tissanave arret tu cabla \¥ifs cable ‘batante do cabo kabel rbgzitd
3 10389103 e lock | Kabel hater habethouder Eatish fnki driziak sriry ?
wite wis ol parafusn CSPvaT
32 20385300 .., | Bohraube seshront  istube sritha i
' trante . potriiag rirante tirante vonorud _ [
33 101206 30 'tw vl Lugstange Hraksiang os klapki tazna tyc T -
farmmﬁm arret du cable e cabbe Crava-cabo : k! it
34 10135413 | e fock Kabei halter *kabelhouder zacisk finki rmaksnary
molia resson mueiie ks g
3 T spring Feder VRET Srargr iy pruzing
, prratoia defacheur defipcior deflecter wihdtkarter
30T mactor Prajishitz paschimiap | klapka chranic
sy w4217 63 | Coperchio vasiaio e Superisur parte suparior cesto | oasio Superior felned Tadk
fgrass catcher upper | Grasfangkorh Cbered | deksel grasepvangbak | zbiornik na wawe |yt wberaca
_B0— 1/1996



Bod. ERMA 480 ERBP TAV.A
.o, - N pleces FICAME] RECHANGES RECAMBIOS SOBRESSALENTES cmmmww o
part. M. - bestal ¥, BRARE PARTS ERBATZVENE ONDERDELEN CZESCI ZAMIENNE WAMRADNE SUEISSTIY!
s Pyite autoftellants ¥is tornilio' parafusg CHEVET | TeTeRX -
36 207G 00 | ooray | schrauke schroef Srba { shrutha *| 2a2x16 @
19 201210 63 fando cestelo ¢ inferigur Jparte inferior cosio  cesto nferior algd kosar 1 pad
grass catoher bottom : Grasfangkorb Untered : bodem grasovanghal  ahiomik na traweg spodok zheraca
40 101217 53 Cesieln complsto "Bas complets ceste completo cesto completo s Fy it wosar 1
grass catcher Srasfanygkorh grasopvangbak zbiornik na trawsg 'wuarnpletny zherac
; Halain sacco cadre du sa0 bastidor de saco quadro do saco zadh-vdz
41 201030 {bag frame ‘Sackgesiel zakframe rarma do worka WMIGCOVY T 1
FA000 SBE SRLG sact de nylon ik
42 20121043 . I sack zak warel vrece 1
43 10121053 Sanc wonplisto :bac complete sano completo SRE0 Campheto 'komplett zadi 1
grass catcher  Grasssack somplele zak btk na rawe kompletné viace
-~ |tappo bouchon Epdn Hampdo dugé
44 10148 02 plug Kappe 'dog dastenks uzaver 4
it vis “tornilly parafiss cnAvar
4 101200 89 SOIEW Sehraube _ schioef sruba sritka 4
rondedla denteliata mndels arandeti anilha de press3o alatét, -
46 301029 00 washer Soheibe ‘porgring podidadka podlozka 8 @ 108
ruota anlerions PO vt rugtia anierior rodia kerék -
47 10nb e frant wheel Vorderrad Wi kiphe koleso 2 2170
” suppotto rueta SURDE roHE soparte rueda suporte da roda tart6 kerek
48 101e73 0 walesl support Halteyrad wial housr uohwyt kol podiozka 1
rondalia rondelie arancduia anitha alatét, -
‘m 0 1130 00 washer Schaibe hargring podidadiia podiozka 2| B10,5/30! { ——
! dadn BOFOU tusrca pOrGa anya - | )
ARSI Mutier moer nakeetka matica b0 e M 10 P
y Cructa psteriore roue postEneur fusha poslenior roia 'fmrék " |
B1 O A0ARIB 8T | whes! {Hirters Fad wigl koo iholeso 2] @10 |
: ! i’ .. i
GERGET BEEE Seeger | sEeger SRRGBIGYUTS L
52 20 8558 00 SREGET | Sagering FEBger PIBTSCIBM Seener Lkrozok 6 Bzt |
rardells rondela arandeia anilha aialat . -
53 TS O e | Behelbe __ iborgring podidadka prsloeka b ) P ig
" pegéo 1skerék e |
o | zebatka keliesko i 1| DESTRG
“anilha
podkladka . 2 | @12134/0,7
rolamento | golydsesapagy 5 6001-2RS
N X ; Aozéysko loziske ©12/28/8
‘iangia flange karima 1 |
flange - flangia obruda
- guaina " proteccian protecgao da manete tok
58 20107203 sheating . hulsel oslona puzdro 1
- ‘tleva | tevier palanca " alavanca elems
59 hggz1e 70 lever ~ | Hebel hendel dzwignia péka 1
“60 101218 40 assale posteriore assieu arriére eje trasero eixo de fras harto tengely K
rear axle + Hintere Achsengruppe | achteras os tylnia zadna os -
- - A 1 : .
- . ‘ride brida nange karima
61 101216%8 y Flansh flens ‘nangia | obruda v
1= i
- " pignon _pifion | } Qdolyéscsapagy . -
62 10120170 {Antriebsritzel | pignon ozubené koliesko | 1| SINISTRO
- clavette chavata chaveta €k _ -
63 10121160 Kell - splitpen Kiuczyk Kl'Uick i 5x5x19 |
84 10 7661 02 tubetto distanziale  twyau entretoise tubo distanciador tubo distanciador kozrigzitd cstvecske 1
spacer tube _rohrentfemungsstiick | afstandsbuisie tulejka na os rozperka
-t . - . r - T T T
riduttore reducteure caja de transmission | redutor RIDUTTORE
65 087674 00 reducer reducer _complete reductor i T "plasTICA
molla ressort muelle mola rugd
_ & 10ns20 spring Feder veer sprezyna pruzina 1
&1 09767500 riduttore reducteure caja de transmission |redutor reduktor 1 RIDUTTORE
’ reducer reducer complete reductor pr2eddadnia reduktor | L ALLUMINIO
molia " | ressort " muelle " |mola " rugg -
81 101463 50 spring Feder veer sprezyna pruzina 1 |
cinghia courroie correia | &kszij r -
67 10 5485 00 beit Keilriemen pasek klinowy  lremena 1 zz
"~ supporto ruota roue suppor{ suporte da roda kerék tartd T
68 101073 02 wheel support Halter Rad Jkoig_t_arté podlozka 1
vite vis parafuso csavar TRILOBATA
70 108318 00 SCrew Schraube sruba skrutka 3 @5x10
" carter cinghiz "|carter de courrole  proteccion de correa | carter correia i ekszij karter _ - )
110120183 oy housing Keilrienen Gehduse |beschemmkap | obusowa paska . puzdro remena 1 ﬁ
= T =1 m| J T T :
dado ecrou tuerca porcg anya e
72 20404900 nut Mutter moer | nakretka matica |3 NvLONMe
=t T
carter protezione carter . carter karter
73 101464 33 housing Geh#iuse ! obudowa carter 1
-70- 01/1996



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de
Mod ERMA 450 ESP TAV.

92 93 8

59 o8

_ o 01/1996
Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet





